


Item Description PTS 34-85 PTS 38-85 PTS 43-85
1 Hanger Bracket PTS 12217 12218 12219
2 | Beam Spring 12135A 12135A 12135A
6 | Axle Saddle - PTS Suspension 12845 12845 12845
7 | U-Bolt 13033 13033 13033
11 | Clip Plate - PTS Suspension 12902 12902 12902
12 | Shock Absorber - PTS 12740SV 12740SV | 12740SV
18 | Air Spring 16124 16124 16124
24 | Pedestal PTS 12163 13114 13115

Bolt Kit for PTL B0015 B0015 B0015
BOLT KITS ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

Item Description B0015
3 Bolt M30-3.5x195mm 70880
4 | Self Locking Nut M30-3.5 71721
5 | Washer Outer Pivot Eye 11388
8 Nut U-Bolt M24 15175
9 | Washer M24 15174
13 | Bolt M20-2.5x130mm 70753
14 | Bolt M20-2.5x160mm 70762
15 | Self Locking Nut M20 71723
17 | Shock Bolt Washer M20 15178

19A | Bolt M12-1.75x50mm 70659
20 | Washer M12 Spring Rect. 72012
21 | Nut M12 Nyloc 71670
22 | Halfnut M20x1.5 71760

Washer M20 Shakeproof INT Z/PL 72017




